



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12296/2021**

SHRI SATYA BIR

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Surbhi Bagra, Ms.Meghna De
and Ms. L. Gangmei, Advocates

versus

**THE MANAGEMENT OF NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION**

.....Respondent

Through: Ms,. Namrata Mukum, SC for MCD
with Ms.Rupali Gupta, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

24.07.2024

%

1. List on 08.01.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 24, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any